
2017
Thursday, October 19
Thursday, November 9
Monday, November 20
Thursday, December 7
Monday, December 11

Guests must follow the Sign-In/Out 
procedures and obey all Program rules.  We 

expect guests to bring the appropriate 
books, materials, etc. needed for study or 

completion of homework assignments. 
Guests are NOT allowed to use the Internet.

2018
Thursday, January 11
Monday, February 5
Thursday, March 8
Monday, April 2

Thursday, May 10


